
TITLESPONSORED BY THE GRADUATE SCHOOL



NAME TITLE

Amelia Baldwin, 

Anthony Asmus, &

 John Frederick Lauron



Lisa Paulson




Timothy Jones 

& Ryan Britt




Kimberly Monroe




Kelsey Kritsinger




TIME

Leadership Coaching of

Principals in Selected Rural

School Districts in Colorado

PETE Majors' Perceptions of

Exercise as Punishment in

Physical Education

Cognitive Load Affects of

Significant Figures in Chemistry

Mathematics

Mental Health of UNC Students

During the 2020/2021 Covid-19

Pandemic

Research

Evening

Caterina Azzarello        

& Daniel Edi 

Exploring the Link Between

Mathematics, Statistics, Anxiety,

& Self-Efficacy

Nathan Williams 
Mushrooms as an Alternative

Treatment for Cluster 

Headaches

Evaluation of the Hepatoxicity

of Puberty Blocker as Gender

Affirmation Treatment in Rat

Model

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM 5 Minute Intermission

Zoom

Link #1

Announcement of Award Winners in Zoom Link #1

Joanna Laurx




7:05 PM

Teacher's Lived Experiences with

Student Behavior throughout

COVID-19



Zoom

Link #2

NAME TITLE

Alicia Welch & 

Alex Johnson




Amber Boetel, 

Jansen Legreid, &

Kimberly Monroe




Gabriel Owusu, 

Sidney Bonser, & 

Julia Ybarra




Jake Henderson

TIME

Principal Support of Best

Practices in Online Instruction 

for Diverse Groups of Students

The Effects of COVID-19 Isolation

on Mental Health in

Undergraduate Students

The Effectiveness of Online

Teaching Compared to Face-

To-Face Approach at a Rural,

Medium-Sized, Colorado

University

Shane Odiorne & 

Guofeng Shen

Job Burnout and Psychological

Stress: Special Education

Teachers' Job Demands and

Resources During Pandemic

Kevin Copher & 

Leslie Hillen

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Erin Wachter, 

Chelsea Miller, &

WeiHsuan Lo

Understanding the Experiences

of First-Year Graduate Research

Consultants

Using Gameplay to Analyze

Creative Self-Efficacy Among

Preservice Teachers

The Educator Experience

Implementing Grading for Equity

in Two Colorado High Schools

Christina Ruffatti 

& Stephanie Kuenzel




Principal Support for Positive

Student-Teacher Relationships 

in Alternative High Schools

Announcement of Award Winners in

Zoom Link #1 at 7 PM

Research

Evening



TITLE

Research

Evening

Zoom

Link #3

NAME

Cassie Tedesco & 

Henry Byerly




Joshua Tutje & 

Todd Cordrey




Lee-Aloha Amor




Veronica Adams




Keely Garren 

TIME

Exploring Educators' Emotions

and Beliefs Around Mandated

Reporting

Case Study of a Rural School

District Sales Tax Initiative and

Its Perceived Impact

The Exploration of Student -

Athlete Identities and Their

Academic Engagement

College Students' Experiences in

K-12 Physical Education and

Current Participation in Health

Enhancing Physical Activities

Jason Dobson & 

Anastasia Ader

Perspective of Former Public

Education Students' Experiences

With Their Former Teachers and

Other School Staff

Erin Van Gorkom &

Jasmine Razo

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM
The Principal-School 

Counselor Relationship

Counseling Students' First

Experience of Client Sexual

Assault or Violence Disclosure

Announcement of Award Winners in

Zoom Link #1 at 7 PM


