EVENING

SPONSORED BY THE GRADUATE SCHOOL

MAY 4, 2022 5-7 PM



VIRTUAL EVENT







TIME	NAME	TITLE
5:00 PM	Amelia Baldwin, 太 Anthony Asmus, & John Frederick Lauron	Leadership Coaching of Principals in Selected Rural School Districts in Colorado
5:15 PM	Lisa Paulson	PETE Majors' Perceptions of Exercise as Punishment in Physical Education
5:30 PM	Timothy Jones 🛨 & Ryan Britt	Cognitive Load Affects of Significant Figures in Chemistry Mathematics
5:45 PM	Kimberly Monroe	Mental Health of UNC Students During the 2020/2021 Covid-19 Pandemic
6:00 PM	Joanna Laurx	Teacher's Lived Experiences with Student Behavior throughout COVID-19
6:15 PM	Nathan Williams ★米	Mushrooms as an Alternative Treatment for Cluster Headaches
6:30 PM	Caterina Azzarello ★ 🔆 & Daniel Edi	Exploring the Link Between Mathematics, Statistics, Anxiety, & Self-Efficacy
6:45 PM	Kelsey Kritsinger	Evaluation of the Hepatoxicity of Puberty Blocker as Gender Affirmation Treatment in Rat Model
7:00 PM	5 Minute Intermission	
7:05 PM	Announcement of Award Winners in Zoom Link #1	

HUTCHINSON+LAHMAN AWARD FINALIST ★

* DIVERSITY & EQUITY AWARD FINALIST **







TIME	NAME	TITLE
5:00 PM	Christina Ruffatti & Stephanie Kuenzel	Principal Support for Positive Student-Teacher Relationships in Alternative High Schools
5:15 PM	Alicia Welch & Alex Johnson	Principal Support of Best Practices in Online Instruction for Diverse Groups of Students
5:30 PM	Kevin Copher & Leslie Hillen	The Educator Experience Implementing Grading for Equity in Two Colorado High Schools
5:45 PM	Gabriel Owusu, Sidney Bonser, & Julia Ybarra	The Effectiveness of Online Teaching Compared to Face- To-Face Approach at a Rural, Medium-Sized, Colorado University
6:00 PM	Shane Odiorne & Guofeng Shen	Job Burnout and Psychological Stress: Special Education Teachers' Job Demands and Resources During Pandemic
6:15 PM	Amber Boetel, Jansen Legreid, & Kimberly Monroe	The Effects of COVID-19 Isolation on Mental Health in Undergraduate Students
6:30 PM	Jake Henderson	Understanding the Experiences of First-Year Graduate Research Consultants
6:45 PM	Erin Wachter, Chelsea Miller, & WeiHsuan Lo	Using Gameplay to Analyze Creative Self-Efficacy Among Preservice Teachers

Announcement of Award Winners in Zoom Link #1 at 7 PM







TIME	NAME	TITLE
5:00 PM	Cassie Tedesco & Henry Byerly	Exploring Educators' Emotions and Beliefs Around Mandated Reporting
5:15 PM	Joshua Tutje & Todd Cordrey	Case Study of a Rural School District Sales Tax Initiative and Its Perceived Impact
5:30 PM	Erin Van Gorkom & Jasmine Razo	Counseling Students' First Experience of Client Sexual Assault or Violence Disclosure
5:45 PM	Veronica Adams	College Students' Experiences in K-12 Physical Education and Current Participation in Health Enhancing Physical Activities
6:00 PM	Jason Dobson & Anastasia Ader	Perspective of Former Public Education Students' Experiences With Their Former Teachers and Other School Staff
6:15 PM	Lee-Aloha Amor	The Exploration of Student - Athlete Identities and Their Academic Engagement
6:30 PM	Keely Garren	The Principal-School Counselor Relationship

Announcement of Award Winners in Zoom Link #1 at 7 PM